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Vendor

Sourcewell %%

Awarded Contract

ADS (Body Armor)

% Discount to Sourcewell

Blue Ridge Armor
Custom Armor Group
Eagle Industries
Exec Defense

First Spear

High Ground Gear
Ideal Blasting Supply
L3 Harris

Med Eng

Mithix Pro

Safe Life Defense
Team Wendy
Tomahawk Strategic
TYR Tactical

United Shield

24 - 47
5-20
25
8
12-72
12 -39

11-14

10-13

2-5

23-27.1
25



